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Marana High School
Results

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -4.0
  1 Velazquez, Jilverto          Catalina Mag             12.75
  2 Quackenbush, Matthew         Marana High School       13.00
  3 Chaplin, Micah               Safford High School      13.36
  4 Dewynece, Vaughn             Arizona Stat             15.13
  5 Spero, James                 Ray  High School         15.20
  6 Yazzie, Kenau                Arizona Stat             16.15
 -- Curtis, Connor               St. David                  DNS
 -- Richardson, Mason            Bisbee High School         DNS
Section  2     Wind: -0.7
  1 Hendrickson, Daniel          Marana High School       12.84
  2 Gamino, German               Flowing Well             13.24
  3 Rubin, Austin                Miami High School        13.25
  4 Litzin, Gabriel              Flowing Well             13.34
  5 Tarango, Isiah               Miami High School        13.69
  6 Cabral, Nick                 Arizona Stat             13.85
  7 Arias, Angel                 Bisbee High School       14.22
  8 Valenzuela, Michael          Flowing Well             14.74
 -- Alyusuf, Rami                Catalina Mag               DNS
 -- Valdez, Eithen               Arizona Stat               DNS
Section  3     Wind: -2.0
  1 Payne, Elijah                Marana Mount             11.99
  2 Whitehead, Jeramiah          Arizona Stat             12.45
  3 Bennett, Armani              Ray  High School         12.77
  4 Truschke, Evann              Willcox High School      12.80
  5 Hernandez, Alexis            Willcox High School      13.16
  6 Hooper, Caden                Willcox High School      13.17
 -- Smith, Will                  Valley Union               DNS
 -- Merrill, Brayden             St. David                  DNS
 -- Goss, Jacob                  Miami High School          DNS
 -- Goodman, Jacob               St. David                  DNS
Section  4     Wind: -1.6
  1 Rodriguez, Victor            Pueblo Magne             11.77
  2 Rodriguez, Angel             Marana Mount             11.86
  3 Hull, Gage                   Sabino High School       11.99
  4 Baltierrez, Brandon          Flowing Well             12.08
  5 Deyoung, Jonas               Rincon Unive             12.22
  6 Butler, Jack                 Pusch Ridge              12.65
  7 Mills, Alex                  Willcox High School      14.20
 -- Lopez, David                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS
 -- Haynie, Talon                St. David                  DNS
 -- Yentsch, Cole                Safford High School        DNS
Section  5     Wind: -1.7
  1 Sheffield, Caleb             Marana Mount             11.56
  2 Youbengue, Danny             Catalina Mag             11.83
  3 Parrin, David                Marana Mount             11.88
  4 Barrios, Brysen              Pusch Ridge              11.94
  5 Bucio, Justin                Desert View              11.95
  6 Alyusuf, Riyad               Catalina Mag             11.96
  7 Rafacz, Cody                 Pusch Ridge              12.17
  8 Klajda Jr, Eric              Safford High School      12.34
 -- Kinnison, Ryker              Safford High School        DNS
 -- Parsons, Dominik             Sabino High School         DNS
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Section  6     Wind: -2.2
  1 Jensen-Aguirre, Isiah        Sabino High School       11.56
  2 T., Voitaire                 Rincon Unive             11.62
  3 Avenenti, Jacob              Marana High School       11.63
  4 Rodriguez, Jonathan          Rincon Unive             11.73
  5 Wise, Matthew                Sahuarita Hi             11.82
  6 Barker, Demarion             Catalina Mag             11.97
 -- Britt, Mekhi                 Marana High School         DNS
 -- Glamann, Jackson             Buena High School          DNS
 -- Gribble, Geoffrey            Bisbee High School         DNS
 -- Ebunoha, Charles             Marana High School         DNS

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jensen-Aguirre, Isiah        Sabino High School       11.56  -2.2  6
  1 Sheffield, Caleb             Marana Mount             11.56  -1.7  5
  3 T., Voitaire                 Rincon Unive             11.62  -2.2  6
  4 Avenenti, Jacob              Marana High School       11.63  -2.2  6
  5 Rodriguez, Jonathan          Rincon Unive             11.73  -2.2  6
  6 Rodriguez, Victor            Pueblo Magne             11.77  -1.6  4
  7 Wise, Matthew                Sahuarita Hi             11.82  -2.2  6
  8 Youbengue, Danny             Catalina Mag             11.83  -1.7  5
  9 Rodriguez, Angel             Marana Mount             11.86  -1.6  4
 10 Parrin, David                Marana Mount             11.88  -1.7  5
 11 Barrios, Brysen              Pusch Ridge              11.94  -1.7  5
 12 Bucio, Justin                Desert View              11.95  -1.7  5
 13 Alyusuf, Riyad               Catalina Mag             11.96  -1.7  5
 14 Barker, Demarion             Catalina Mag             11.97  -2.2  6
 15 Payne, Elijah                Marana Mount             11.99  -2.0  3
 15 Hull, Gage                   Sabino High School       11.99  -1.6  4
 17 Baltierrez, Brandon          Flowing Well             12.08  -1.6  4
 18 Rafacz, Cody                 Pusch Ridge              12.17  -1.7  5
 19 Deyoung, Jonas               Rincon Unive             12.22  -1.6  4
 20 Klajda Jr, Eric              Safford High School      12.34  -1.7  5
 21 Whitehead, Jeramiah          Arizona Stat             12.45  -2.0  3
 22 Butler, Jack                 Pusch Ridge              12.65  -1.6  4
 23 Velazquez, Jilverto          Catalina Mag             12.75  -4.0  1
 24 Bennett, Armani              Ray  High School         12.77  -2.0  3
 25 Truschke, Evann              Willcox High School      12.80  -2.0  3
 26 Hendrickson, Daniel          Marana High School       12.84  -0.7  2
 27 Quackenbush, Matthew         Marana High School       13.00  -4.0  1
 28 Hernandez, Alexis            Willcox High School      13.16  -2.0  3
 29 Hooper, Caden                Willcox High School      13.17  -2.0  3
 30 Gamino, German               Flowing Well             13.24  -0.7  2
 31 Rubin, Austin                Miami High School        13.25  -0.7  2
 32 Litzin, Gabriel              Flowing Well             13.34  -0.7  2
 33 Chaplin, Micah               Safford High School      13.36  -4.0  1
 34 Tarango, Isiah               Miami High School        13.69  -0.7  2
 35 Cabral, Nick                 Arizona Stat             13.85  -0.7  2
 36 Mills, Alex                  Willcox High School      14.20  -1.6  4
 37 Arias, Angel                 Bisbee High School       14.22  -0.7  2
 38 Valenzuela, Michael          Flowing Well             14.74  -0.7  2
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 39 Dewynece, Vaughn             Arizona Stat             15.13  -4.0  1
 40 Spero, James                 Ray  High School         15.20  -4.0  1
 41 Yazzie, Kenau                Arizona Stat             16.15  -4.0  1
 -- Smith, Will                  Valley Union               DNS  -2.0  3
 -- Yentsch, Cole                Safford High School        DNS  -1.6  4
 -- Valdez, Eithen               Arizona Stat               DNS  -0.7  2
 -- Glamann, Jackson             Buena High School          DNS  -2.2  6
 -- Ebunoha, Charles             Marana High School         DNS  -2.2  6
 -- Goss, Jacob                  Miami High School          DNS  -2.0  3
 -- Goodman, Jacob               St. David                  DNS  -2.0  3
 -- Britt, Mekhi                 Marana High School         DNS  -2.2  6
 -- Alyusuf, Rami                Catalina Mag               DNS  -0.7  2
 -- Curtis, Connor               St. David                  DNS  -4.0  1
 -- Merrill, Brayden             St. David                  DNS  -2.0  3
 -- Lopez, David                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS  -1.6  4
 -- Richardson, Mason            Bisbee High School         DNS  -4.0  1
 -- Parsons, Dominik             Sabino High School         DNS  -1.7  5
 -- Haynie, Talon                St. David                  DNS  -1.6  4
 -- Gribble, Geoffrey            Bisbee High School         DNS  -2.2  6
 -- Kinnison, Ryker              Safford High School        DNS  -1.7  5


